45
aa
bb
aa
aa
aa
C
45
40°C
-20°C
B C
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS D’INSTALLATION
INSTALLATIE INSTRUCTIES
INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
INSTALLATIONSANLEITUNG
INSTRUKCJE INSTALACJI
INSTRUÇÕES DE INSTALAÇÃO
Performance + Downlights
1
IS 1001
Connection/ Lien/ Verbinding/ Conexión/ Verbindung/ Połączenie/ Conexão
a = Min. 50mm
b = Min. 50mm
ILDL95F009
ILDL95F010
ILDL95F011 Ø95mm
ILDL95F012
PRODUCT
1.1
2 Installation / Installation / Installatie / Instalación / Installation / Instalacja / Instalação
ILDL145F013
ILDL145F014
ILDL145F015
ILDL145F016
ILDL200F001
ILDL200F002
ILDL200F003
ILDL200F004
Ø145mm
Ø200mm
Integral LED is a division of Integral Memory plc:
Unit 6, Iron Bridge Close, Iron Bridge Business Park,
London, NW10 0UF, UK
Integral Europe BV, 2801 DG, NL
Warranty/ Technical
& contact information
are all available at
IS1018 B All Trademarks Acknowledged
1.2
2.1
2.2
ILDL95 ILDL145 ILDL200
N
EU
TR
AL
LIVE
N L